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Works Division Forbesganj 

Rural Works Department 

MMGSY(SC) Allotment Requisition 

Current 

Remarks 

Demand 

Measurement 
Value of (Amount in 

Lakh) 

Agreement Amount 

Expenditure STATE MIS 

Total 
(Amount in 

Lakh) as per 

(Amount in Lakbh) 

Allotment Received 
Lakh) 

(Amount in 

Administrative 
Sanction 

Lakh) 
Main Work| Maintenance 

(Amount 
in 

(Amount 
in 

Lakh) 

Name ofRoad 

Sr Sanction 

Amount (in Lakh) 

Name of Contractor 

(in KM) Length 

Year 

No 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

7 

5 

4 

2 

1333055 

1 

261.06863 

247.73808 

247.73808 

28.03974 

307.09800 262.8 1902 

2.900 

VIJAY KUMAR 

BHARTI 

RWD 

Road 

Narpatganj 

Mirdaul to 

Ram Tola Jainagar 

2019-20 

--

6.68818 

102.44460 

95.75642 

95.75642 

14.2919S 

104.02365 

116.75400 

1.300 

VIJAY KUMAR 

BHARTI 

Yadav 

Tola 

Sarpunch 

Tola to 

Mahadlit Tola 

2020-21 

2 

66.13848 

108.91355 

42.77507 

42.77507 

9.29448 

114.32752 

119.77400 

1.160 

2020-21 

10 
No. 

Petrol 

Pump 
to 

Bangali 

Tola 

Mohammad 

Arfin 

3 

67.28163 

11131696 

44.03533 

44.03533 

23.0048I 

259.37171 

248.99000 

2.600 

Alok Kumar Chaturvedi 

|11 
No 

Paltaniya 

Path 

Godhi 

Tola to 

2020-21 Mushahari Tola 

26.8275S 

43.76898 

16.94143 

16.94143 

14.13571 

121.06353 

116.95100 

1.300 

AMIT KUMAR 

LO26 

Yadav 

Tola 

Ward 

No 
13 

2020-21 

Paikpar 
to 

Baluhae 

Tola 

Gandhi 

Nagar Khajuri 

180.26639 

627.51272 

447.24633 

447.24633 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbesganj 

Sr.DAO 

Rural Works Department, 

OSII2023' 

Works Division Forbisganj 
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PIU;- RWD Works Division Forbisganj 

No 

1 

1 

Name of 
Scheme 

Construction of 
Road Under 

MMGSY SC 
Scheme 

(See Govt. of India's decision(i) below rule 150) Form of Utilisation Certificate upto November-2023 

Sanction No. 
& Date with 

FORM GFR-19-A 

Amount 
(in Rs. Lakh) 

3 

40780.30935 

40780.30935 

Kind of Checks Exercised: 

Sr.DAO 

3. Physical Progress Achieved 

MMGSY SC 

) Construction of Road Works 

(iii) Construction materials have been tested 

(ii) Construction of CD Works 

Amount 
Received 

Rural Works Department, 
Works Division Forbisganj 

(in Lakh) 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was 

4 

40780.30935 

(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer 

Particulars 

(ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer 

40780.30935 utilized for the MMGSY SC Scheme as given 
in the margine for which it was Sanctioned 
and that the Balance of Rs-20.00 Lakh 

remaining unutilized at the end of period 
under the time of completion 

5 

Certified that out of Rs-40780.30935 Lakh 
received till date in favour of Executive 
Engineer, RWD Works Division Forbesganj a 
Sum of Rs-40580.30935 Lakh has been 

(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the 
(v) All other codal formalities have ovserved 

Rural Works Department, 
Works Division Forbisganj 
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