कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,कार्य प्रमंडल फारबिसगुंज् . फारविसगंज /दिनांक 9/11/2023

पत्रांक 3580स्मन्ड

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमडल, फारबिसगंज

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी सचिव-सह-प्राधिकृत पदाधिकरी ग्रामीण पथ विकास एजेंसी पटना ।

एम०एम०जी०एस०वाई०(MMGSY SC) योजनान्तर्ग्रत पथ में आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में। विषय-

महाशय,

उपरोक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि एम०एम०जी०एस०वाई० (MMGSY SC) योजनान्तर्ग्रत चल रहे पथ के निर्माणाधीन कार्य के विरुद्ध चल रहे योजनाओं का भुगतान Rs.-180,26,639(One Crore Eighty Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Nine Rupees) कि आवश्यकता है | अधियाचना का निर्माण कार्य विशिष्टयो के अनुरूप है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है |

अतः अनुरोध है कि अधियाचना पत्र के आधार पर आवंटन भुगतान Rs.-180,26,639(One Crore Eighty Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Nine Rupees) उपलब्ध कराने कि कृपा कि जाये |

अनु0- 1) अधियाचना प्रपत्र।

- 2) मापिपुस्त की छायाप्रति सलग्न |
- 3) 19 ए फ्रॉम |

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल, फारबिसगंज

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbesganj

			INITAL	SX(S	C) Allot	MIMICSY(SC) Allotment Requisition	duisition					
			Zame of	Admini Sano	Administrative Sanction	Agreement Amount	t Amount	Allotment	Total Expenditure	Value of	Current	
ÿ S	Sr Sanction No Year	Name of Road	L	Length (in KM)	Amount (in Lakh)	Main Work Maintenance (Amount in (Amount in Lakh) Lakh)		Received (Amount in Lakh)	as per STATE MIS (Amount in Lakh)	Measurement (Amount in Lakh)	(Amount in Lakh)	Remarks
-	2	3	4	S	و	7	8	6	10	11	12	13
-	2019-20	2019-20 RWD Road Narpatganj Mirdaul to VIJAY KUMAR Ram Tola Jainagar BHARTI	VIJAY KUMAR BHARTI	2.900	307.09800	262.81902	28.03974	247.73808	247.73808	261.06863	13.33055	
2		Yadav Tola Sarpunch Tola to Mahadlit Tola	VIJAY KUMAR BHARTI	1.300	116.75400	116.75400 104.02365	14.29195	95.75642	95.75642	102.44460	6.68818	
3		2020-21 10 No. Petrol Pump to Bangali Tola Mohammad	Mohammad Arfin	1.160	119.77400	119.77400 114.32752	9.29448	42.77507	42.77507	108.91355	66.13848	
4		11 No Paltaniya Path Godhi Tola to 2020-21 Mushahari Tola Raniganj Araria Main Road Tak	Alok Kumar Chaturvedi	2.600	248.99000	259.37171	23.00481	44.03533	44.03533	111.31696	67.28163	
v		2020-21 Paikpar to Baluhae Tola Gandhi Nagar Khajuri	AMIT KUMAR	1.300	116.95100	116.95100 121.06353	14.13571	16.94143	16.94143	43.76898	26.82755	
								447.24633	447.24633	627.51272	180.26639	66

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि किये गये अधियाचना का निर्माण कार्य विशिष्टयो के अनुरूप है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है

Sr.DAO

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbisganj

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department,
Works Division Forbesganj

FORM GFR-19-A

(See Govt. of India's decision(i) below rule 150) Form of Utilisation Certificate upto November-2023

MMGSY SC

PIU;- RWD Works Division Forbisganj

SI No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. Lakh)	Amount Received (in Lakh)	Particulars
1	2	3	4	5
1	Construction of Road Under MMGSY SC Scheme	40780.30935	40780.30935	Certified that out of Rs-40780.30935 Lakh received till date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division Forbesganj a Sum of Rs-40580.30935 Lakh has been utilized for the MMGSY SC Scheme as given in the margine for which it was Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs-20.00 Lakh remaining unutilized at the end of period under the time of completion
		40780.30935	40780.30935	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was

Kind of Checks Exercised:-

- (i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
- (ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
- (iii) Construction materials have been tested
- (iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the
- (v) All other codal formalities have ovserved
- 3. Physical Progress Achieved
- (i) Construction of Road Works
- (ii) Construction of CD Works

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbisganj

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbisganj